WEED ABATEMENT CHARGES
KEY MAPBOOK PAGE PARCEL ZONE
4 5241 013 016 06
4 5241 013 017 06
4 5241 013 018 06
4 5241 013 019 06
4 5243 027 024 06
4 5244 002 031 06
4 5244 002 032 06
4 5244 002 033 06
4 5244 002 034 06
4 5244 006 010 06
4 5244 006 013 06
4 5244 011 025 06
4 6332 006 004 06
4 6332 009 013 06
4 6334 004 022 06
4 6334 026 010 06
4 6335 019 047 06
4 6335 024 011 06
4 6335 024 027 06
4 6335 024 051 06
4 6336 004 017 06
4 6336 008 033 06
4 6336 014 009 06
4 6336 020 049 05
4 6339 002 012 06
4 6354 022 029 06
4 6356 017 021 08
4 6356 017 028 05
4 6357 016 003 06
4 6357 016 025 08
4 6357 016 026 06
4 6357 016 028 06

TOTAL IMPROVED PARCELS
TOTAL UNIMPROVED PARCELS
TOTAL INSPECTION FEE ONLY PCLS

CITY OF COMMERCE

TOTAL PARCELS

CITY CODE

143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143

TOTAL CHARGES
TOTAL CHARGES
TOTAL CHARGES

TOTAL CHARGES

JULY 5, 2018

TOTAL
CHARGES

$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44
$38.44

$0.00
$0.00
$1,230.08

$1,230.08



